Whirlzool

Whirlpool WD1600S frigorifico americano Independiente 570 L
Gris

Marca : Whirlpool Codigo del producto: WD1600S

Nombre del producto : WD1600S

Refrigerador Whirlpool 18 pies cubicos Side by Side Xpert Inverter Gris

Whirlpool WD1600S. Colocacion de electrodomésticos: Independiente, Disefio de producto: Puerta
americana, Color del producto: Gris. Capacidad neta total: 570 L, Nivel de ruido: 42 Db. Rango de
temperatura del refrigerador: 2 - 8 °C, Tipo de ldmpara: LED. Posicién del congelador: Lateral. Voltaje de

entrada AC: 110 V, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50/60 Hz

Design

Appliance placement *
Product design *

Freestanding
American door

Freezer

Freezer position *
No Frost (freezer) *

Product colour * Grey Freezer number of shelves/baskets
Child lock v *
Built-in display * v Freezer drawers quantity
Refrigerating medium R600a Freezer door balconies
Refrigerating medium weight 7549 Fast freeze function
Performance Fresh zone
Total net capacity * 570 L Fresh zone compartment *
Noise level * 42 dB Ergonomics
Icemaker * x Door open alarm
Holiday function v
Power
Inverter technology v
AC input voltage
Fridge AC input frequency
No Frost (fridge) * v/ Weight & dimensions
Multi-Airflow system (fridge) * v Width *
Fridge number of shelves/baskets * 4 Depth *
Number of vegetable drawers * 2 Height *
Fridge door balconies 4 Weight *
Fridge temperature range 2-8°C .
Fast Cooling function v Packaging data
Lamp type LED Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Other features

Country of origin

Side-placed
v

110V
50/60 Hz

900 mm
660 mm
1770 mm
88 kg

972 mm
770 mm
1862 mm
96 kg

China
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