Whirlpool WD1600S frigorífico americano Independiente 570 L Gris

Marca: Whirlpool Código del producto: WD1600S

Nombre del producto: WD1600S

Refrigerador Whirlpool 18 pies cúbicos Side by Side Xpert Inverter Gris Whirlpool WD1600S. Colocación de electrodomésticos: Independiente, Diseño de producto: Puerta americana, Color del producto: Gris. Capacidad neta total: 570 L, Nivel de ruido: 42 Db. Rango de temperatura del refrigerador: 2 - 8 °C, Tipo de lámpara: LED. Posición del congelador: Lateral. Voltaje de entrada AC: 110 V, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50/60 Hz





Design		Freezer	
Appliance placement * Product design *	Freestanding American door	Freezer position * No Frost (freezer) *	Side-placed ✓
Product colour * Child lock	Grey ✓	Freezer number of shelves/baskets *	4
Built-in display * Refrigerating medium Refrigerating medium weight	✓ R600a 75 g	Freezer drawers quantity Freezer door balconies Fast freeze function	2 4 ✓
Performance	,	Fresh zone	
Total net capacity * Noise level * Icemaker * Holiday function Inverter technology	570 L 42 dB ×	Fresh zone compartment *	×
		Ergonomics	
		Door open alarm	✓
		Power	
Fridge		AC input voltage AC input frequency	110 V 50/60 Hz
No Frost (fridge) * Multi-Airflow system (fridge) * Fridge number of shelves/baskets * Number of vegetable drawers * Fridge door balconies Fridge temperature range Fast Cooling function Lamp type	✓ 4 2 4 2 - 8 °C ✓ LED	Weight & dimensions	
		Width * Depth * Height * Weight *	900 mm 660 mm 1770 mm 88 kg
		Packaging data	
		Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	972 mm 770 mm 1862 mm 96 kg
		Other features	
		Country of origin	China

